
Report ID: WV-FIN-PROC-041 State of West Virginia
Run Date: 01/07/2016 wvOASIS - Data Warehouse
Run Time: 2:02:20 PM Notice of Award Report

Cover Page
 

Prompts and Parameters:

Department(s):

Record Date (Start): 11/18/2015 12:00:00 AM

Record Date (End): 11/24/2015 12:00:00 AM

Report Description:
This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.  An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars
denotes an open-end contract.



Notice of Centralized Award

Sol Code, Dept, ID, Vers Awd Doc Code, Dept, ID, Vers Dept Name Description Vendor Name
Bid-Opening
Date Encum Date Actual Amount

CRFQ,0211,GSD1600000006,1 CMA,0211,GSD1600000006,1 GENERAL SERVICES DIVISION OPEN-END CONTRACT FOR HVAC
PARTS

JOHNSTONE  SUPPLY   CHARL 09/02/2015 12/17/2015 0.00

CRFQ,0211,GSD1600000008,2 CPO,0211,GSD1600000010,1 GENERAL SERVICES DIVISION Construction:  Exterior Repairs and
Painting - Building 18

WISEMAN CONSTRUCTION CO INC 09/29/2015 12/22/2015 213,626.00

CRFQ,0310,DNR1600000014,1 CPO,0310,DNR1600000029,1 DIVISION OF NATURAL RESOURCES Tygart Lake State Park utility tractor and
attachments

BRIDGEPORT EQUIPMENT & TOOL 10/20/2015 11/19/2015 40,726.00

CRFQ,0310,DNR1600000015,2 CPO,0310,DNR1600000030,1 DIVISION OF NATURAL RESOURCES Skid Steer Loader with attachments
Blackwater Falls SP

LESLIE EQUIPMENT CO 10/20/2015 11/20/2015 55,281.75

CRFQ,0313,DEP1500000096,5 CPO,0313,DEP1600000039,1 DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL
PROTECTION

Glen Avenue Mine Drainage Project WILLIAMS EXCAVATING LLC 09/17/2015 11/23/2015 83,554.00

CRFQ,0327,COM1600000001,1 CMA,0327,COM1600000002,1 SECRETARY OF COMMERCE BPI HEP Energy Auditor Training and
Exams with Retakes

COMMUNITY HOUSING PARTNERS
CORP

10/28/2015 11/20/2015 0.00

CRFQ,0507,HCC1600000001,2 CCT,0507,HCC1600000002,1 HEALTH CARE AUTHORITY Next Generation Firewall ALPHA TECHNOLOGIES INC 11/04/2015 11/23/2015 28,500.00

This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.

An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars denotes an open-end contract.


	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Cover Page
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award Slim
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Agency Award
	Query Status

